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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Sunburst SM 112.950 28.950 28.425 27.275 28.300
22 1 2

392 Neilina Ongay 9.700 9.325 9.4008.800
322 Mariah Knight 9.675 9.600 9.5509.375
321 Dakota Bassford 9.575 9.500
391 Caroline Mason 9.3509.100

2 Gionastics SM 112.900 29.050 28.100 27.350 28.400
11 2 1

324 Sarah Rodriguez 9.850 9.6009.150
376 Madison Brock 9.625 9.400 9.4509.125
394 Atzi Reyes 9.575 9.300
325 Malorie Friedman 9.400 9.3509.075

3 AHGA SM 109.175 28.225 27.300 25.900 27.750
35 3 6

310 Jacelynn Aston 9.500 9.150 9.375
328 Marianne Rangel 9.450 9.2008.575
308 Reese Arellano 9.275 9.050 9.175
311 Peyton Albee 9.100 8.900
309 Callie Edwards 8.425

4 TAGS SM 108.625 28.200 27.250 26.000 27.175
56T 4 5

354 Madison Snody 9.650 9.150 8.7757.900
372 Brooklyn Thedin 9.500 9.200 9.1008.725
371 Ella Nelson 9.050
373 Brooke Moreno 8.900 9.3009.375

5 Love SM 108.500 28.200 26.575 26.450 27.275
46T 7 3

307 Alexis Mikel 9.425 8.300 9.1508.925
366 Reagan Dennis 9.425 9.000 9.0508.200
348 Tamla Gilbert 9.350 9.275 9.0759.325

6 World Elite SM 108.375 28.400 26.825 26.100 27.050
64 5 4

388 Anisssa Amador 9.525 9.100 9.1508.800
334 Kelcie Landivar 9.475 8.900 8.900
335 Maya Wright 9.400 9.0258.400
369 Hailey Garza 8.825 8.875
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7 Mary Jane's SM 106.050 28.525 26.775 24.450 26.300
83 6 8

365 Chloe Adame 9.550 8.725 9.0508.000
306 Harper Haralson 9.500 8.9008.250
382 Kate Kennedy 9.475 9.400 8.3508.200
383 Naiah Bingham 8.650

8 Palm Valley SM 105.900 27.850 26.200 25.050 26.800
78 8 7

393 Jasmin Martinez 9.400 9.000
356 Madeline Rodriguez 9.350 8.575 9.1258.450
342 Krystal Benavidez 9.100 8.8758.350
343 Arianna Reza 8.625 8.800
374 Lane Halford 8.250
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